
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
183 
22 

126 
21 
34 
64 

211 
222 
82 

117 
152 
63 
90 
67 
36 
23 

128 
32 
26 

400 
109 
131 
76 

Name 
Eddie Nilsson 
Ludvig Nebréus 
Greger Kallas 
Casper Kvist 
Elton Zetterberg 
Leo Hellgren 
Adrian Forås 
Elias Wikström 
Bonnie Kaewsit 
Aleksander Boström 
Sven Jansen 
Konstantinos Mavratzotis 
Emil Johan Kosmo 
Johannes Ström 
Emil Vidgren 
William Hübinette 
Lilly Sjöstrand 
Kevin Lindholm (D) 
Leo Westman 
Texas-Lee Hansson 
Ludvig Valleskog Karlsson 
Harry Karlén 
Kevin Berglund Theander 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
8 
4 

Diff 

2.312 
2.782 
6.332 
6.507 
8.609 

10.475 
10.839 
14.391 
14.469 
15.352 
19.576 
25.749 
26.644 
26.996 
27.131 
27.544 
28.851 
31.900 
34.068 
4 Laps 
8 Laps 

Total Tm 
7:10.114 
7:12.426 
7:12.896 
7:16.446 
7:16.621 
7:18.723 
7:20.589 
7:20.953 
7:24.505 
7:24.583 
7:25.466 
7:29.690 
7:35.863 
7:36.758 
7:37.110 
7:37.245 
7:37.658 
7:38.965 
7:42.014 
7:44.182 
5:10.011 
2:41.313 

Best Tm 
35.267 
35.414 
35.406 
35.605 
35.410 
35.725 
36.116 
35.806 
36.229 
35.543 
35.928 
35.801 
36.517 
36.884 
36.614 
36.358 
35.960 
36.743 
36.278 
36.514 
37.118 
37.453 

Sponsor 

JB Racing 

OKM Konsult 
Tegnelius Motor AB 

JH Motor 
Parolin Sverige 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

STHLM Motorsport 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Comment 

FF +5sek 

FF +5sek 
FF +5sek 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.312 

Avg. Speed 

82,560 

Best Lap Tm 

35.267 

Best Speed 

83,908 

Best Lap by 

183 - Eddie Nilsson 

Printed: 2025-10-05 12:20:22 

Maria Johansson 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

Höstrusket 2025 Söndag 
Junior 125 

Kvalheat A-C 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:03:32 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-10-05 11:57 


