

Höstrusket 2025 Söndag

Sorted on Laps

Junior 125

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Kvalheat A-C

2025-10-05 11:57

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:03:32

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
1	183	Eddie Nilsson	12		7:10.114	35.267		
2	22	Ludvig Nebréus	12	2.312	7:12.426	35.414	JB Racing	
3	126	Greger Kallas	12	2.782	7:12.896	35.406		
4	21	Casper Kvist	12	6.332	7:16.446	35.605	OKM Konsult	
5	34	Elton Zetterberg	12	6.507	7:16.621	35.410	Tegnelius Motor AB	
6	64	Leo Hellgren	12	8.609	7:18.723	35.725		
7	211	Adrian Forås	12	10.475	7:20.589	36.116		
8	222	Elias Wikström	12	10.839	7:20.953	35.806		
9	82	Bonnie Kaewsit	12	14.391	7:24.505	36.229	JH Motor	
10	117	Aleksander Boström	12	14.469	7:24.583	35.543	Parolin Sverige	
11	152	Sven Jansen	12	15.352	7:25.466	35.928	Sjöberg Racing Team	
12	63	Konstantinos Mavratzotis	12	19.576	7:29.690	35.801		FF +5sek
13	90	Emil Johan Kosmo	12	25.749	7:35.863	36.517		
14	67	Johannes Ström	12	26.644	7:36.758	36.884		
15	36	Emil Vidgren	12	26.996	7:37.110	36.614		
16	23	William Hübinette	12	27.131	7:37.245	36.358		
17	128	Lilly Sjöstrand	12	27.544	7:37.658	35.960	Sjöberg Racing Team	
18	32	Kevin Lindholm (D)	12	28.851	7:38.965	36.743		
19	26	Leo Westman	12	31.900	7:42.014	36.278	STHLM Motorsport	FF +5sek
20	400	Texas-Lee Hansson	12	34.068	7:44.182	36.514		FF +5sek
21	109	Ludvig Valleskog Karlsson	8	4 Laps	5:10.011	37.118	Sjöberg Racing Team	
22	131	Harry Karlén	4	8 Laps	2:41.313	37.453		
23	76	Kevin Berglund Theander						

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.312	82,560	35.267	83,908	183 - Eddie Nilsson

Maria Johansson

Orbits

Michael Palm

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Mkr